
 

WILD WEST SHOW 

HORSESHOE PARK EQUESTRIAN CENTER – QUEEN CREEK 

FEBRUARY 26-27-28-MARCH 1-2, 2025 

WEDNESDAY 26TH THURSDAY 27TH FRIDAY 28TH SATURDAY 1ST SUNDAY 2ND 

PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 PEN 1 PEN 2 

(Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) (Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) (Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) (Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) (Starts @ 8:00 am) (Starts @ 10 am) 

 
Open 

  
Open 

  
Open 

  
Open 

  
Open 

 

 
Non Pro 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
Non Pro 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
Non Pro 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
Non Pro 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
Non Pro 

 
$50,000 AM 

 
Derby Open 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
Derby Open 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
Unlimited AM 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
Unlimited AM 

 

$5,000 Nov 

 

$25,000 Nov NP 

 

Derby Open 

 

$25,000 Nov NP 

 

Derby NP 

 

$15,000 AM 

 

$25,000 Nov NP 

 

Derby NP 

 

Derby NP 

 

Youth 

 
Open 5/6 

 
$15,000 AM 

 
$5,000 Nov 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
$25,000 Nov 

 
$25,000 Nov NP 

 
$5,000 Nov 

 
$15,000 AM 

 
$5,000 Nov 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
$2,500 Nov 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
Open 5/6 

 
$5,000 Nov NP 

 
5/6 Open 

 
$35,000 NP 

 
$5,000 Nov NP 

 
Youth 

 
$5,000 Nov NP 

 
$15,000 AM 

  
$5,000 Nov NP 

 
$2,500 Nov 

 
$2,000 LR 

 
$2,500 Nov 

 
5/6 Non Pro 

 
$2,500 Nov 

 
5/6 Non Pro 

 
5/6 Non Pro 

 
$2,000 LR 

    

$1,000 AM 

 

 

 

$2,000 LR 

 

 

 

$2,000 LR 

  

$1,000 AM 

      
$1,000 AM 

  
$1,000 AM 

  

Stalls - $165 – reserve by February 4, 2025. Stalls cancelled after February 18h will be charged a $100 fee. 

Email Arizonacuttinghorse@gmail.com or call/text Kathy Unfried at 928-277-6103 



 


