

WILD WEST SHOW

HORSESHOE PARK EQUESTRIAN CENTER – QUEEN CREEK

FEBRUARY 26-27-28-MARCH 1-2, 2025

WEDNESDAY 26TH		THURSDAY 27TH		FRIDAY 28TH		SATURDAY 1ST		SUNDAY 2ND	
PEN 1	PEN 2								
(Starts @ 8:00 am)	(Starts @ 10 am)	(Starts @ 8:00 am)	(Starts @ 10 am)	(Starts @ 8:00 am)	(Starts @ 10 am)	(Starts @ 8:00 am)	(Starts @ 10 am)	(Starts @ 8:00 am)	(Starts @ 10 am)
Open		Open		Open		Open		Open	
Non Pro	\$50,000 AM								
Derby Open	Unlimited AM	\$25,000 Nov	Unlimited AM	Derby Open	Unlimited AM	\$25,000 Nov	Unlimited AM	\$25,000 Nov	Unlimited AM
\$5,000 Nov	\$25,000 Nov NP	Derby Open	\$25,000 Nov NP	Derby NP	\$15,000 AM	\$25,000 Nov NP	Derby NP	Derby NP	Youth
Open 5/6	\$15,000 AM	\$5,000 Nov	\$35,000 NP	\$25,000 Nov	\$25,000 Nov NP	\$5,000 Nov	\$15,000 AM	\$5,000 Nov	\$35,000 NP
\$2,500 Nov	\$35,000 NP	Open 5/6	\$5,000 Nov NP	5/6 Open	\$35,000 NP	\$5,000 Nov NP	Youth	\$5,000 Nov NP	\$15,000 AM
	\$5,000 Nov NP	\$2,500 Nov	\$2,000 LR	\$2,500 Nov	5/6 Non Pro	\$2,500 Nov	5/6 Non Pro	5/6 Non Pro	\$2,000 LR
			\$1,000 AM		\$2,000 LR		\$2,000 LR		\$1,000 AM
					\$1,000 AM		\$1,000 AM		

Stalls - \$165 – reserve by February 4, 2025. Stalls cancelled after February 18h will be charged a \$100 fee.

Email Arizonacuttinghorse@gmail.com or call/text Kathy Unfried at 928-277-6103